 (800) 321-0316     •    www.holdrite.com
HOLDRITE® ProGuardTM
Protect Your Stub-Out
 (800) 321-0316     •    www.holdrite.com
®
CONVERTING MAKESHIFT METHODS INTO ENGINEERED SOLUTIONSSM
List Price Sheet and Specification Sheets available at www.holdrite.com
Pick Your Stub-Out Method

®
HOLDRITE® STOUT BRACKET® – #SB3, #SB4
•	 Galvanized telescoping bracket
•	 Ideal for shower, sink/lavatory, toilet, water heater, vertical mid-span, and more
•	 Supports both 2-eared and 3-eared 90s
•	 Telescoping design supports PEX, Copper, and CPVC, and other items
•	 Integrates with PEXRITE® ProGuard™ #731, #732, and #734
Model # Bracket Size For Pipe Size(s) Box Qty
SB3 10-1/4" to 17-1/2" Various 50
SB4 14-1/2" to 24" Various 50
HOLDRITE® ProGuard™ – #SB3-7322, #SB4-7322
•	 Pre-assembled kits for water heaters (3/4” CTS)
•	 Compatible with PEX Copper or CPVC
•	 Flame Rated UL 94 V-0
Model # Description Box Qty
SB3-7322 (1) SB3 Bracket, (2) #732 stub-out supports 25
SB4-7322 (1) SB4 Bracket, (2) #732 stub-out supports 25
HOLDRITE® ProGuard™ – #731, #732
•	 Stub-out clamps that integrate with model # SB3 and #SB4
•	 Compatible with PEX, CPVC, Copper tubing
•	 Flame Rated: UL 94 V-0
	 -	 #731 - Stub-out clamp ideal for ½” CTS PEX-to-Copper transition,
	 Copper, CPVC at lavatory/sink or toilet
	 -	 #732 – Stub- Out Clamp ideal for ¾” CTS PEX, Copper or CPVC
	 tubing at water heater
Model # Description Box Qty
731 Stub-out clamp supports 1/2" CTS 50
732 Stub-out clamp supports 3/4" CTS 50
#731
#732
HOLDRITE® ProGuard™ – #SB3-7311, #SB3-7312, #SB4-7311,
#SB4-7312
•	 Pre-assembled kits for toilets and sinks/lavatories (1/2” CTS)
•	 Compatible with PEX, Copper, or CPVC
•	 Ideal for Copper-to-PEX transition
•	 Flame Rated UL 94 V-0
Model # Description Box Qty
SB3-7311 (1) SB3  Bracket, (1) #731 stub-out support 25
SB3-7312 (1) SB3 Bracket, (2) #731 stub-out supports 25
SB4-7311 (1) SB4  Bracket, (1) #731 stub-out support 25
SB4-7312 (1) SB4 Bracket, (2) #731 stub-out supports        25
PRODUCTS
HOLDRITE® ProGuardTM – Protect Your Stub-Out
®
Model # Description Box Qty
734 Turn-out support for 1/2" CTS PEX tubing ONLY 50
SB3-7341 (1) SB3 Bracket, (1) #734 turn-out support 50
SB3-7342 (1) SB3  Bracket, (2) #734 turn-out supports 50
SB4-7341 (1) SB4 Brackets, (1) #734 turn-out support 50
SB4-7342 (1) SB4 Brackets, (2) #734 turn-out supports 50
HOLDRITE® ProGuard™ – #734, #SB3-7341, #SB3-#7342,
#SB4-7341,#SB4-7342
•	 Pre-assembled PEX ONLY stub-out and stub-out kits for sinks/lavatories
and toilets